
HALLANDSSTARTEN 5 November 2023Resultat

FamiljeDubbel
1

2

3

3

WEGELAND Edvin/WEGELAND Tobias, Varbergs 

BTK

SVENSSON Ludvig/SVENSSON Stefan, Halmstad 

BTK

STENBECK Oliver/STENBECK Anders, BTK Ratic

KOSCHNIKE James/KOSCHNIKE Tomas, 

Halmstad BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

WEGELAND E/WEGELAND T - SVENSSON 
L/SVENSSON S
WEGELAND E/WEGELAND T - STENBECK 
O/STENBECK A
SVENSSON L/SVENSSON S - KOSCHNIKE 
J/KOSCHNIKE T

-9, 8, 7
4, 7
5, 10

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor
1

2

3

3

ANDERSSON Jasmin, BTK Ratic

WALANDER Matilda, BTK Ratic

BÄCKHED Nellie, Halmstad BTK

MÅRTENSSON Alva, GoIF Ginsten

Final
Semi
Semi

ANDERSSON Jasmin - WALANDER Matilda
ANDERSSON Jasmin - BÄCKHED Nellie
WALANDER Matilda - MÅRTENSSON Alva

7, -10, 2
2, -7, 5
6, 8

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor B
1

2

LJUNGBERG Klara, Halmstad BTK

GUNNARSSON Elsa, GoIF Ginsten

Final LJUNGBERG Klara - GUNNARSSON Elsa 2, 6

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 0-300
1

2

3

3

HIDGÅRD Teo, Halmstad BTK

ROTVOLD Douglas, Falkenbergs BTK

SVENSSON Tim, Halmstad BTK

TRAMMER Theo, BTK Ratic

Final
Semi
Semi

HIDGÅRD Teo - ROTVOLD Douglas
HIDGÅRD Teo - SVENSSON Tim
ROTVOLD Douglas - TRAMMER Theo

-7, 4, 3
6, 6
4, 7

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 0-300 B
1

2

3

HUMSIEH Hatem, Våxtorps BOIS

KARTHIKEYAN Mridulan, Falkenbergs BTK

BRANDT Malte, Våxtorps BOIS

Final
Semi
Semi

HUMSIEH Hatem - KARTHIKEYAN Mridulan
Hatem Humsieh vann på WO mot Hazem Kraeem
KARTHIKEYAN Mridulan - BRANDT Malte

6, -10, 9

3, 9

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 301-399
1

2

3

3

5

5

KARLSSON Gabriel, GoIF Ginsten

MAGNUSSON Viktor, BTK Ratic

LINDBLOM BJÖRKLUND Albert, Falkenbergs 

BTK

STENBECK Oliver, BTK Ratic

ALM Dexter, BTK Ratic

BJURTEG Patrik, GoIF Ginsten

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

KARLSSON Gabriel - MAGNUSSON Viktor
KARLSSON Gabriel - LINDBLOM BJÖRKLUND Albert
MAGNUSSON Viktor - STENBECK Oliver
MAGNUSSON Viktor - ALM Dexter
LINDBLOM BJÖRKLUND Albert - BJURTEG Patrik

5, 2
6, 6
-9, 9, 8
10, -8, 9
11, 7

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 301-399 B
1

2

3

ENGSTRAND Noah, Laholms BTK Serve

SCHUTT Oscar, Falkenbergs BTK

WRAMNER Alve, Halmstad BTK

Final
Semi

ENGSTRAND Noah - SCHUTT Oscar
ENGSTRAND Noah - WRAMNER Alve

6, 5
7, 7

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 400-499
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

HOLM Malte, BTK Ratic

NORNVIK Johannes, Våxtorps BOIS

MICHAEL Natan, Våxtorps BOIS

IDRIZI Bleon, BTK Hylte

WEDE Sigge, Halmstad BTK

IDRIZI Bleard, BTK Hylte

ROOS Theo, BTK Ratic

WALANDER Oscar, BTK Ratic

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4

HOLM Malte - NORNVIK Johannes
HOLM Malte - MICHAEL Natan
NORNVIK Johannes - IDRIZI Bleon
HOLM Malte - WEDE Sigge

NORNVIK Johannes - IDRIZI Bleard
MICHAEL Natan - ROOS Theo
IDRIZI Bleon - WALANDER Oscar

9, 7
4, 4
-6, 9, 17
-6, 7, 7

10, 10
5, 6
-8, 8, 6

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 400-499 B
1

2

3

3

ÖSTIN Zebastian, Laholms BTK Serve

JACOBSSON Ivar, Våxtorps BOIS

JOHANSSON Noel, Falkenbergs BTK

JAKOBSSON Nils, Falkenbergs BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

ÖSTIN Zebastian - JACOBSSON Ivar
ÖSTIN Zebastian - JOHANSSON Noel
JACOBSSON Ivar - JAKOBSSON Nils

-4, 10, 4
2, 4
7, -8, 9

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 500 + 600
1

2

3

3

5

5

WEGELAND Edvin, Varbergs BTK

ABRAHAMSSON Linus, Halmstad BTK

SVENSSON Ludvig, Halmstad BTK

ALMQVIST Julian, Halmstad BTK

PETERSSON Jack, BTK Hylte

SVENSSON Ludwig, Falkenbergs BTK

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

WEGELAND Edvin - ABRAHAMSSON Linus

WEGELAND Edvin - SVENSSON Ludvig
ABRAHAMSSON Linus - ALMQVIST Julian
WEGELAND Edvin - PETERSSON Jack
ALMQVIST Julian - SVENSSON Ludwig

8, 9

4, 9
9, -3, 9
3, 5
7, 5

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 500 + 600 B
1

2

3

3

ANDERSSON Dennis, Halmstad BTK

SUNDQVIST Filip, Våxtorps BOIS

JOHANSSON Sixten, GoIF Ginsten

HANNÉ James, BTK Ratic

Final
Semi
Semi

ANDERSSON Dennis - SUNDQVIST Filip
ANDERSSON Dennis - JOHANSSON Sixten
SUNDQVIST Filip - HANNÉ James

7, -11, 5
10, 6
7, 8

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 1


